Aqueduct Primary School
Governing Board Attendance Record 2023-2024

9.10.23

4.12.23

5.2.24

18.3.24

20.5.24

15.7.24

Number of
meetings held

Number of
meetings attended

L. Aubrey

1

D. Feder

R. Ware

E. Williams

A. Palin

L. Batchelor

C. Osborn

T. Lockley

J. Clarke
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